
PREMIAZIONI - LANCIO DEL VORTEX  

 

CLASSI PRIME F.  

1. Iannò Annamaria CLASSE 1C 

2. Leoni Siria CLASSE 1C 

3. Ebbrezza Angelica CLASSE 1E  

 

CLASSI PRIME M.  

1. Butnariu David CLASSE 1B  

2. Brioschi Matteo CLASSE 1A 

3. Ghidarcea Stefan CLASSE 1E  

 

CLASSI SECONDE F.  

1. Grappa Raja CLASSE 2A  

2. Vona Giorgia CLASSE 2E 

3. Vendemiati Patrizia CLASSE 2A 

 

CLASSI SECONDE M.  

1. Paolillo Giuseppe CLASSE 2A 

2. Rossi Christian CLASSE 2A  

3. Franco Joel CLASSE 2C  

 

CLASSI TERZE F.  

1. Casieri Kristel CLASSE 3B  

2. Baglioni Serena CLASSE 3D  

3. Battaglia Asia CLASSE 3E  

 

CLASSI TERZE M.  

1. Baldon Tommaso CLASSE 3B  

2. Mausoli Flavio CLASSE 3C  

3. Kluc Alessandro CLASSE 3B  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PREMIAZIONI - VELOCITA’ 

 

 

CLASSI PRIME F. 

1. FELLA BEATRICE CLASSE 1E 

2. IONICA REBECCA CLASSE 1E 

3. AMADIO CELESTE CLASSE 1A 

 

CLASSI PRIME M. 

1. CAZACLIU GABRIELE CLASSE 1A 

2. SALA LEONARDO CLASSE 1E 

3. LABATE PAOLO CLASSE 1C 

 

CLASSI SECONDE F.  

1. VENDEMIATI PATRIZIA CLASSE 2A 

2. GRAPPA RAJA CLASSE 2A  

3. VONA GIORGIA CLASSE 2E 

 

CLASSI SECONDE M. 

1. ABABACAR GUEYE CLASSE 2B 

2. BATTISTON MATTIA CLASSE 2C 

3. JOEL FRANCO CLASSE 2C  

 

 

CLASSI TERZE F.  

1. KLEA BLLIKU CLASSE 3B 

2. SARNO GRETA CLASSE 3D 

3. BALDON GIORGIA CLASSE 3C 

 

 

CLASSI TERZE M. 

1. DI MARZO PASQUALE CLASSE 3D 

2. MARANDO DIEGO CLASSE 3D 

3. KEVIN FOLIGNO CLASSE 3C 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PREMIAZIONI - RESISTENZA  

 

CLASSI PRIME F.  

1. Fella Beatrice CLASSE 1E 

2. Amadio Celeste CLASSE 1A  

3. Rosca Alina CLASSE 1E  

 

CLASSI PRIME M.  

1. Cazacliu Gabriele CLASSE 1A  

2. Smaldore Davide CLASSE 1B  

3. Sala Leonardo CLASSE 1E  

 

CLASSI SECONDE F.  

1. Pavarelli Alice CLASSE 2C  

2. Vona Giorgia CLASSE 2E  

3. Casarolli Alessia CLASSE 2C  

 

CLASSI SECONDE M.  

1. Franco Joel CLASSE 2C  

2. Ababacar Gueye CLASSE 2B  

3. Rossi Christian CLASSE 2A  

 

CLASSI TERZE F.  

1. Lusha Cozzi Sofia CLASSE 3A  

2. Brioschi Erica CLASSE 3C  

3. Petruzzello Alice CLASSE 3A  

 

CLASSI TERZE M.  

1. Pedota Riccardo CLASSE 3D  

2. Foligno Kevin CLASSE 3C  

3. Tacconi Matteo CLASSE 3D  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PREMIAZIONI - STAFFETTA 

 

 

CLASSI PRIME 

 

PRIMI CLASSIFICATI - ORO  1E  

1. IONICA REBECCA CLASSE  

2. FELLA BEATRICE CLASSE  

3. GHIDARCEA STEFAN CLASSE  

4. SALA LEONARDO CLASSE  

 

SECONDI CLASSIFICATI - ARGENTO 1 A 

1. AMADIO CELESTE  

2. PORFIDO MIA 

3. CAZACLIU GABRIELE 

4. IACOBBE ANDREA 

 

TERZI CLASSIFICATI - BRONZO  1 C 

1. BELI BERNISA 

2. SIRIA LEONI 

3. FICHERA LORENZO 

4. LABATE PAOLO 

 

 

 

CLASSI SECONDE  

 

PRIMI CLASSIFICATI - ORO 2A 

1. GRAPPA RAJA 

2. VENDEMIATI PATRIZIA 

3. RICCOMBENI GABRIEL 

4. ROSSI CHRISTIAN 

 

 

SECONDI CLASSIFICATI - ARGENTO  2 C 

1. PAVARELLI ALICE 

2. CASAROLLI ALESSIA 

3. JOEL FRANCO 

4. BATTISTON MATTIA 

 

TERZI CLASSIFICATI - BRONZO 2 B 

1. NARKAJ VALENTINA 

2. GALLESI ARIANNA  

3. ABABACAR GUEYE 

4. ANDREA DI COSMO 

 

 

 



 

CLASSI TERZE  

 

PRIMI CLASSIFICATI - ORO 3 D 

1. SARNO GRETA 

2. BAGLIONI SERENA  

3. PEDOTA RICCARDO 

4. MARANDO DIEGO 

 

SECONDI CLASSIFICATI - ARGENTO 3 C 

1. BALDON GIORGIA  

2. BRIOSCHI ERICA 

3. FEDERICO RAPELLI 

4. MAUSOLI FLAVIO 

 

TERZI CLASSIFICATI - BRONZO  3 B 

1. CASIERI KRISTEL  

2. KLEA BLLIKU 

3. GUZZO RICCARDO 

4. KLUC ALESSANDRO 

 

 


